		FOR Knox, Whitley and Bell County, Kentucky		
				Community, Town or City
		P.:	S.C. KY. NO.	3
Knox County Utility Commission (Name of Utility)			Revised	SHEET NO. 4
		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1  Original SHEET NO. 4		
I. RAT	TES AND CHARGES			
A. MON Phase 3, 3	THLY SERVICE RATES			
5/8" x 3	4" Meter			
First	1,000 Gallons			\$15.41 Minimum Bill
Over	1,000 Gallons			6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter				
First	5,000 Gallons			\$39.73 Minimum Bill
Over	5,000 Gallons			6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter				
First	20,000 Gallons			\$130.93 Minimum Bill
Over	20,000 Gallons			6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons
3" Meter				
First	30,000 Gallons	CANCE		\$191.73 Minimum Bill
Over	30,000 Gallons			6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons
4" Meter		GCT 0 1	2014	
First	50,000 Gallons	KENTUCKY SERVICE CO	PUBLIC	\$313.33 Minimum Bill
Over	50,000 Gallons	SERVICE COI	VIIVIISSIUN	6.08 Per 1,000 Gallons
	ter Connections* d of calculating as stated in the	District's Rules ar	nd Regulatio	\$15.41 per connection ons)
DATE OF ISSUI	02/13/2007 Month / Date / Year			
DATE EFFECTIVE 02/13/2009			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
	Month / Date / Year			EFFECTIVE
SSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	)	DIIDO	2/13/2009 UANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
anne de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la			PURS	SECTION 9 (1)
TTLE	Assistant Superintendent		NUC	0
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			B. 4/1	Lann
N CASE NO	2006-00502 DATED	February 13 2007	Dy A	Executive Director